Relatério Geral - VT - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

Numero
1474
1492
1485
1483
1473
1488

1497
1479
1491
1490
1501

Nome

AGNALDO MOURA DE MEZES
MAURO LUCIO OLIVEIRA SEGOVIA
HERCI RAMOS NOGUEIRA
GASPAR FRANCISCO HICKMANN
ADEMILSON JOSE FERREIRA

JOSE ROBERTO SANTOS DOS
SANTOS

SERGIO PANA MARTINEZ

ELSO FRANCISCO CARDOSO
MARCOS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA CARIOCA
MARCELO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
WALTER DEMUNDO

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2024 as 10:14:43

RANK-BRASIL

13° VOLTA UFMS

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

kmaisclube.com.br

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

Ritmo
00:03:46
00:04:04
00:05:10
00:05:28
00:05:31
00:05:39

00:05:44
00:05:46
00:06:25
00:06:31
00:06:52

Vel. Tempo
15,95 00:26:20
14,78 00:28:25
11,62 00:36:08
10,97 00:38:17
10,87 00:38:38
10,61 00:39:36
10,46 00:40:10
10,40 00:40:22
9,36 00:44:52
9,21 00:45:37
8,73 00:48:07

Pagina: 1



